

12-26-2000



12.5.00

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

ER SHEET

101561379	LY
To the Hengrade Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of Conveying Party:	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):
Sungwoo Corporation	Name: Delphi Automotive Systems Sungwoo Corporation
	Street Address: 395-70 Shindaebang-dong
☐ Additional names of conveying parties attached.	
3. Nature of Conveyance  ☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ X Change of Name	City, State, Zip: Dongjak-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea
☐ Other:  Execution Date: July 29, 1999	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s):
09/362,694	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
☐ Additional	Numbers Attached.
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:	6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved:  1
Name: Harold L. Novick Address: NATH & ASSOCIATES	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
1030 Fifteenth Street, N.W Sixth Floor Washington, D.C. 20005	X Enclosed.   Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
	8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112  ATTACH DURLICATE CORV OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature:	ne foregoing is true and correct and any attached
copy is a true copy of the unightal and	Mil 12/5/00 Page No. 26,011
Name of Person Signing Customer No. 20	),529
Attorney Docket No.: 82199 DNGUYEN 00000415 09362694	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1
40.00 0	

### **VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION**

I, Jae-sook KIM c/o Law Office of Aju International of 1337-32 Seocho-dong, Seocho-ku, Seoul 137-070, Republic of Korea, do solemnly and sincerely declare as follows:

- 1. That I am well acquainted with both the English and Korean languages; and
- 2. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the attached document is a true and correct translation of Commercial Registry No. 061143 in the Korean language.

Signed this 21th Day of November, 2000

KIM, Jae-sook

## Certificate of Commercial Registry

061143 Registry No.:

110111-0611437 Registration No.:

Corporate Name: Sungwoo Allied Signal Corporation\* Changed on January 27, 1993

> Sungwoo Corporation\* Changed on April 20, 1995

Registered on April 20, 1995

Delphi Automotive Systems Sungwoo Corporation

Changed on August 1, 2000 Registered on August 16, 2000 Corrected on August 16, 2000

Headquarters: 1424-2 Seocho-dong, Seocho-ku, Seoul\*

> 1316-17 Seocho-dong, Seocho-ku, Seoul\* Changed on July 22, 1997

Registered on August 5, 1997

395-70 Shindaebang-dong, Dongjak-gu, Seoul

Changed on August 1, 2000 Registered on August 16, 2000

Method of Public Notice:

Korean Economic published in Seoul\*

Daily Economic published in Seoul

Changed on February 25, 1997 Daily Economic published in Seoul\*

Registered on March 5, 1997 Changed on July 29, 1998 Registered on August 5, 1998

Amount of One Share of Stock:

10,000 won\*

Number of Shares to be Issued:

1,000,000\*

4.000,000\*

Registered on March 5, 1997 Changed on December 30,1998 4,300,000

Registered on December 30, 1998

Changed on February 25, 1997

Number of Issued Shares, Type, and Number of Each Type:

Number of Issued Shares:

720,000 common shares\*

Total Capital:

Changed on June 19, 1992 7,200,000,000 won\*

Number of Issued Shares:

1,000,000 common shares\*

Total Capital:

10.000,000,000 won\*

Changed on July 1, 1995 Registered on July 1, 1995

Number of Issued Shares:

2,000,000 (1,900,000 common shares and 100,000 preference shares)\*

Total Capital:

20,000,000,000 won\*

Changed on September 30,1998 Registered on September 30, 1998

Number of Issued Shares:

2,300,000 (2,185,000 common shares and 115,000 preference shares)\*

⊀ctal Capital:

23,000,000,000 won\*

Changed on December 30,1998 Registered on December 30, 1998

Purpose of Corporation:

1. Sale, manufacture, assemble and design of protection apparatuses of automobile passengers\*

Deleted on March 5, 1997 Registered on March 5, 1997

1. Sale, manufacture and design of components for automobiles\*

Added on February 25, 1997 Registered on March 5, 1997 Deleted on August 5, 1998 Registered on August 5, 1998

1. Sale, manufacture, distribution and design of components for automobiles

Added on July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998

Deleted on March 5, 1997 2. Trading and issuing bills of sale and delivery\*

Registered March 5, 1997

2. Sale, distribution, manufacture and design of machinery and apparatuses used for manufacturing Added on July 29, 1998

components for automobiles

Registered on August 5, 1998

Deleted on March 5, 1997 3. Business associated with the above purposes\*

Registered on March 5, 1997

3. Repairing, maintaining, sale, manufacturing and design for automatic systems and automatic

apparatuses therefor\*

Added on February 25, 1997 Registered on March 5, 1997 Deleted on August 5, 1998 Registered on August 5, 1998

Added on July 29, 1998

4. Business associated with the above purposes Registered on August 5, 1998

3. Import and export of automobile components, and agencies therefor

Added on September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998

4. Business associated with the above purposes\* Added on February 25, 1997

> Registered on March 5, 1997 Deleted on August 5, 1998

Registered on April 3, 1997

Details of Directors:

Director\*

Director\* Mong-sun CHUNG (national identification No.: 540815-1005417) Name:

Reason: Reappointed March 20, 1992 Date: Reason: Reappointed

March 25, 1995 Registered on April 8, 1995 Date:

Reason: Resigned

March 25, 1997 Registered on April 3, 1997 Date:

Soon-young CHUNG (national identification No.: 221212-1005411) Name: Director\*

Reappointed Reason: Date: March 20, 1992 Reappointed Reason:

Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Date:

Reappointed Reason: March 20, 1997 Date:

Reappointed Reason: Registered on April 14, 1998

Mach 31, 1998 Date:

Resigned Registered on September 9, 1998 Reason: September 8, 1998 Date:

Inaugurated Reason:

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on August 16, 2000 August 1, 2000 Date:

Joon-hwan YU (national identification No.: 540815-1005417) Name: Director\*

Reappointed Reason: March 20, 1992 Date: Reappointed Reason:

Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Date:

Resigned Reason: Registered on August 23, 1996 July 1, 1996 Date:

Yong-joon KIM (national identification No.: 461218-1398911)

Name: Reappointed Reason: March 20, 1992 Date: Reappointed

Reason: Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Date:

Reappointed Reason: March 20, 1997

Registered on April 3, 1997 Date:

Reappointed Reason: Registered on April 14, 1998 Mach 31, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason: Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Reason: Inaugurated

Date: September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998

Reason: Resigned

Date: August 1, 2000 Registered on August 16, 2000

Cancellation of registration

Registered on April 14, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998

Director\* Name: Kwang-yong KIM (national identification No.: 440519-1042535)

Reason: Reappointed
Date: March 20, 1992
Reason: Reappointed
Date: Morch 25, 1005

Date: March 25, 1995 Registered on April 8, 1995

Reason: Resigned

Date: March 25, 1997 Registered on April 3, 1997

Director\* Name: Mong-hoon CHUNG (national identification No.: 590706-1005417)

Reason: Reappointed
Date: March 20, 1992
Reason: Reappointed
Date: March 25, 1995

Date: March 25, 1995 Registered on April 8, 1995

Reason: Reappointed
Date: March 20, 1997

Date: March 20, 1997 Registered on April 3, 1997
Reason: Reappointed

Date: Mach 31, 1998 Reason: Inaugurated

Date: July 29, 1998 Registered on August 5, 1998

Reason: Resigned
Date: July 29, 1998

Reason: Resigned
Date: July 29, 1998 Registered on August 5, 1998

Date: July 29, 199 Reason: Inaugurated

Date: September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998

Reason: Resigned

Date: August 1, 2000 Registered on August 16, 2000

Representative\* Name: Mong-hoon CHUNG

Address: 76-1203 Hyundai Apt., 456 Apkujong-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul,

Republic of Korea

Reason: Inaugurated
Date: May 1, 1992
Reason: Reappointed
Date: March 25, 109

Date: March 25, 1995 Registered on April 8, 1995

Reason: Reappointed

Date: March 20, 1997 Registered on April 3, 1997

Reason: Reappointed

Date: March 31, 1998 Registered on April 14, 1998

Co-representative\* Name: Mong-hoon CHUNG

Address: 76-1203 Hyundai Apt., 456 Apkujong-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul,

Republic of Korea

Reason: Inaugurated

(appointed as co-representative on July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998)

Date: July 29, 1998 Registered on August 5, 1998

Mong-hoon CHUNG Representative\* Name:

> 76-1203 Hyundai Apt., 456 Apkujong-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Address:

> > Republic of Korea

Resigned Reason:

July 29, 1998 Registered on August 5, 1998 Date:

Mong-hoon CHUNG Co-representative\* Name:

76-1203 Hyundai Apt., 456 Apkujong-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Address:

Republic of Korea

Inaugurated Reason:

September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

(appointed as co-representative on July 29, 19998 Registered on August 5, 1998) Registered on September 9, 1998

September 8, 1998 Date: Inaugurated Reason:

(appointed as co-representative with Charles T. Mackerly on December 30, 1998

registered on January 13, 1999)

September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998 Date:

Reason: Inaugurated

(appointed as co-representative with Harry Hong on December 30, 1998

registered on January 13, 1999)

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Mong-hoon CHUNG (national identification No.: 590706-1005417) Co-representative\* Name:

76-1203 Hyundai Apt., 456 Apkujong-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Address:

Republic of Korea

Resigned Reason:

Registered on August 16, 2000 August 1, 2000 Date:

Don D. Poset (date of birth: December 8, 1948) Name: Director\*

United States Nationality: Inaugurated Reason: March 22, 1994 Date: Reappointed Reason:

Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on October 31, 1996 October 17, 1996 Date:

Joon-wong LEE (national identification No.: 420424-1398916) Inspector General\* Name:

Reappointed Reason: March 23, 1993 Date: Resigned Reason:

Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Dated:

Jong-won JEON (national identification No.: 481024-1019013) Name: Director\*

Inaugurated Reason: March 20, 1992 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Dated:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on April 3, 1997 March 20, 1997 Dated:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on January 14, 1998 December 31, 1997 Dated:

Byung-woo PARK (national identification No.: 440729-1047612) Namc: Director\* Reason: Reappointed Date: March 20, 1992 Resigned Reason: Registered on April 8, 1995 Dated: March 25, 1995 Hae-don CHOI (national identification No.: 471106-1042034) Director\* Name: Reappointed Reason: March 20, 1992 Date: Reappointed Reason: Date: March 20, 1995 Registered on April 8, 1995 Reappointed Reason: Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Date: Reappointed Reason: Registered on April 3, 1997 Date: March 20, 1997 Reason: Reappointed Mach 31, 1998 Registered on April 14, 1998 Date: Inaugurated Reason: Registered on August 5, 1998 July 29, 1998 Date: Resigned Reason: Registered on August 5, 1998 July 29, 1998 Date: Resigned Reason: Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date: Inaugurated Reason: Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date: Resigned Reason: Registered on August 16, 2000 August 1, 2000 Date: Seung-bok LEE (national identification No.: 420101-1852011) Name: Director\* Inaugurated Reason: Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Date: Reappointed Reason: Registered on April 3, 1997 March 20, 1997 Dated: Reappointed Reason: Registered on April 14, 1998 March 31, 1998 Dated: Seung-bok LEE (national identification No.: 420101-1852011) Name: Director Reappointed Reason: Registered on April 14, 1998 March 31, 1998 Date: Inaugurated Reason: Registered on August 5, 1998 July 29, 1998 Dated: Resigned Reason: Registered on August 5, 1998 July 29, 1998 Dated: Resigned Reason: Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Dated: Inaugurated Reason: Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Dated: Byung-woo PARK (national identification No.: 440729-1047612) Inspector General\* Name: Inaugurated Reason: Registered on April 8, 1995 March 25, 1995 Date: Resigned Reason: Registered on April 14, 1998 March 31, 1997 Dated:

Reason:

Inaugurated

Date:

March 31, 1998

Reason:

Resigned

Date:

September 8, 1998

Registered on September 9, 1998

Registered on April 14, 1998

Director\*

Name:

Jong-jin LEE (date of birth: April 14, 1937)

Nationality:

United States Inaugurated

Reason:

Date:

November 21, 1995

Registered on December 1, 1995

Reason:

Resigned

Date:

December 23, 1996

Registered on December 30, 1996

Representative\*

Name:

Hae-don CHOI

Address:

110-1504 Samte Maeul Apt., 12 block Suseo, Ilwon-dong,

Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Inaugurated

Date:

January 20, 1996

Registered on January 31, 1996

Reason:

Resigned

Date:

January 1, 1997

Registered on January 14, 1997

Director\*

Name:

Jae-pil PARK (national identification No.: 640821-1067061)

Reason:

Inaugurated

Date:

July 1, 1996

Registered on August 23, 1996

Reason:

Resigned

Dated:

March 31, 1998

Registered on April 14, 1998

Director\*

Name:

Mark Bridelove (date of birth: November 27, 1956)

Nationality:

United States Inaugurated

Reason: Date:

October 30, 1996

Registered on November 13, 1996

Reason:

Resigned

Date:

December 23, 1996

Registered on December 30, 1996

Director\*

Name:

Kwang-ho KIM (national identification No.: 470114-1094618)

Reason:

Inaugurated

Date:

January 1, 1997

Registered on January 14, 1997

Reason:

Resigned

Dated:

December 31, 1997

Registered on January 14, 1998

Director\*

Name:

Yo-heum Hwang (national identification No.: 500106-1810319)

Reason:

Inaugurated

Date:

January 1, 1997

Registered on January 14, 1997

Reason:

Resigned

Dated:

December 31, 1997

Registered on January 14, 1998

Representative\*

Name:

Seung-bok LEE

Address:

4-1405 Yuksam Hanshin Apt., 895-8 Dogok-dong, Kangnam-gu,

Seoul, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Inaugurated

Registered on January 14, 1997

Date: Reason: January 1, 1997

Reappointed March 20, 1997

Registered on April 3, 1997

Date: Reason:

Date:

Reappointed March 31, 1998

Registered on April 14, 1998

Representative\*

Name:

Seung-bok LEE

Address:

113-904 Yangji Maeul, 34 Sunae-dong, Bundang-gu, Sungnam-shi,

Gyunggi-do, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Reappointed

(changed the address on April 8, 1997 March 31, 1998

Registered on April 22, 1998) Registered on April 14, 1998

Date:

Co-representative\*

Name:

Seung-bok LEE

Address:

113-904 Yangji Maeul, 34 Sunae-dong, Bundang-gu, Sungnam-shi,

Gyunggi-do, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Inaugurated

(appointed as co-representative on July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998)

Date:

July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998

Representative\*

Name: Address: Seung-bok LEE

113-904 Yangii Maeul, 34 Sunae-dong, Bundang-gu, Sungnam-shi,

Gyunggi-do, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Resigned

Date:

July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998

Co-representative\*

Name:

Seung-bok LEE

Address:

113-904 Yangji Maeul, 34 Sunae-dong, Bundang-gu, Sungnam-shi,

Gyunggi-do, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Resigned

(appointed as co-representative on July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998)

Date:

September 8, 1998

Registered on September 9, 1998

Representative\*

Name:

Hae-don CHOI

Address:

110-1504 Samte Maeul Apt., 12 block Suseo, Ilwon-dong,

Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Inaugurated

Date:

March 20, 1997

Registered on April 3, 1997

Reason:

Reappointed

Date:

March 31, 1998

Registered on April 14, 1998

Co-representative\*

Name:

Hae-don CHOI

Address:

110-1504 Samte Maeul Apt., 12 block Suseo, Ilwon-dong,

Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Reason:

Inaugurated

(appointed as co-representative on July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998) Registered on August 5, 1998

Date:

July 29, 1998

Representative\*

Name:

Hae-don CHOI

Address:

110-1504 Samte Maeul Apt., 12 block Suseo, Ilwon-dong,

Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Reason: Date:

Resigned

July 29, 1998

Registered on August 5, 1998

Co-representative\*

Name:

Hae-don CHOI

Address:

110-1504 Samte Maeul Apt., 12 block Suseo, Ilwon-dong,

Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Resigned Reason:

(appointed as co-representative on July 29, 1998)

Registered on August 5, 1998)

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Mong-sun CHUNG (national identification No.: 540815-1005417) Name: Director\*

Resigned Reason:

March 20, 1997 Registered on April 3, 1997 Date:

Bok-gu KIM (national identification No.: 571125-1167417) Director\* Name:

Inaugurated Reason:

July 1, 1997 Registered on July 14, 1997 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on April 14, 1998 March 31, 1998 Date:

Kwang-yong KIM (national identification No.: 440519-1042535) Director\* Name:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on April 3, 1997 March 20, 1997 Date:

Bok-gu KIM (national identification No.: 571125-1167417) Name: Inspector General\*

Inaugurated Reason: Registered on April 14, 1998 March 31, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Inaugurated Reason:

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on August 16, 2000 August 1, 2000 Date:

Kwang-Joon OH (national identification No.: 480307-1852529) Name: Director\*

Inaugurated Reason:

Registered on April 14, 1998 March 31, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Charles T. Mackerel (date of birth: April 25, 1947) Name: Director\*

United States Nationality:

Inaugurated

Registered on September 9, 1998 Reason: September 8, 1998 Date:

Resigned Registered on September 7, 1999 Reason:

June 1, 1999 Date:

Chen-take JEON (date of birth: October 4, 1946) Name: Director

United States Nationality: Inaugurated

Registered on September 9, 1998 Reason: September 8, 1998 Date:

Michael J. Ores (date of birth: August 24, 1956)

Name: Director\*

United States Nationality: Inaugurated

Registered on September 9, 1998 Reason: September 8, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on March 3, 2000 February 25, 2000 Date:

Stephan W. Meek (date of birth: November 21, 1950) Director\* Name:

> **United States** Nationality: Inaugurated Reason:

September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on August 16, 2000 August 1, 2000 Date:

David A. Dean (date of birth: February 6, 1955) Name: Director\*

Nationality: United States Reason: Inaugurated

September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Date: March 16, 1999 Registered on September 7, 1999

Seung-bok LEE Co-representative\* Name:

113-904 Yangji Maeul, 34 Sunae-dong, Bundang-gu, Sungnam-shi, Address:

Gyunggi-do, Republic of Korea

Inaugurated Reason:

September 8, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998 Date:

Inaugurated Reason:

(appointed as co-representative with Charles T. Mackerel on December 30, 1998

Registered on January 13, 1999)

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Inaugurated Reason:

(appointed as co-representative with Harry Hong on December 30, 1998

Registered on June 1, 1999)

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Seung-bok LEE (national identification No.: 420101-1852021) Co-representative\* Name:

109-1102 Jangmi Maeul, 331 Yatap-dong, Budang-gu, Sungnam-shi, Address:

Republic of Korea

Inaugurated Reason:

(appointed as co-representative with Harry Hong on December 30, 1998

Registered on June 1, 1999)

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Seung-bok LEE (national identification No.: 420101-1852021) Co-representative\* Name:

109-1102 Jangmi Maeul, 331 Yatap-dong, Budang-gu, Sungnam-shi, Address:

Republic of Korea

Resigned Reason:

Registered on August 16, 2000 August 1, 2000 Date:

Charles T. Mackerel Name: Co-representative\*

110 Stoney Creek Overlook, Nobleville, Indiana 46060, United States Address:

Inaugurated Reason:

Registered on September 9, 1998 September 8, 1998 Date:

Inaugurated

(appointed as co-representative with Seung-bok LEE and Mong-hoon CHUNG on Registered on January 13, 1999)

December 30, 1998 Registered on September 9, 1998

September 8, 1998 Date:

Resigned Reason:

Registered on September 7, 1999 June 1, 1999 Date:

Director Name: James Ray (date of birth: November 18, 1963)

Nationality: United States Reason: Inaugurated

Date: May 20, 1999 Registered on September 7, 1999

Director Name: Harry Hong (date of birth: June 20, 1949)

Nationality: United States Reason: Inaugurated

Date: June 1, 1999 Registered on September 7, 1999

Co-representative\* Name: Harry Hong

Address: 5-1201 Chunghwa Apt., Etaewon-dong, Yongsan-gu, Seoul,

Republic of Korea

Reason: Inaugurated

Date: June 1, 1999 Registered on September 7, 1999

Reason: Inaugurated

(appointed as co-representative with Seung-bok LEE and Mong-hoon CHUNG on

June 1, 1999 Registered on June 1, 1999)

Date: June 1, 1999 Registered on September 7, 1999

Reason: Resigned

Date: August 1, 2000 Registered on August 16, 2000

Director\* Name: E. A. Crowbelspis (date of birth: July 3, 1944)

Reason: Inaugurated

Date: February 25, 2000 Registered on March 3, 2000

Reason: Resigned

Date: September 15, 2000 Registered on September 25, 2000

Representative Name: Seung-bok LEE (national identification No.: 420101-1852021)

Address: 109-1102 Jangmi Maeul, 331 Yatap-dong, Budang-gu, Sungnam-shi,

Republic of Korea

Reason: Inaugurated

Date: August 1, 2000 Registered on August 16, 2000

Inspector General Name: Geun-bae JANG (national identification No.: 650510-1721717)

Reason: Inaugurated

Date: August 1, 2000 Registered on August 16, 2000

Director Name: George B. Sloan (date of birth: June 20, 1942)

Reason: Inaugurated

Date: September 15, 2000 Registered on September 25, 2000

Others:

1. Total Number of Issued Shares:

4,085,000 common shares, each having one vote 215,000 preference shares, each having one vote

1. Total Number of Issued Shares:

3,800,000 common shares, each having one vote\* 200,000 preference shares, each having one vote\*

Cancellation of registration

1. Type, and Number of Each Type:\*

Each issued common share is 10,000 won and has one vote as inscribed, and each issued preference share is 10,000 won and has one vote as inscribed.\*

Each preference share per year will share 125/85,500,000th of the total common shares per year.\*

Should the firm close operations for any reason, each preference shareholder has right to approximately 125/85,500,000th of the assets of each common shareholder.\*

Cancellation of registration

### 1. Type, and Number of Each Type:

Each issued common share is 10,000 won and has one vote as inscribed, and each issued preference share is 10,000 won and has one vote as inscribed.

Each preference share per year will share 125/98,325,000th of the total common shares per year.

Should the firm close operations for any reason, each preference shareholder has right to approximately 125/98,325,000th of the assets of each common shareholder.

#### Limitation of Assignment for Shares:\*

Approval of the board of directors is required to assign any shares, in accordance with Article 335 of Korean Commercial Law.\*

Registered on August 5, 1998

Cancellation of registration

### 1. Limitation of Assignment for Shares:

Approval of the board of directors is required to assign any shares, in accordance with Article 335 of Korean Commercial Law.

Registered on August 5, 1998

#### Foundation Date of Corporation:

February 22, 1989

### Reason for Reformation of Registration Sheet:

Transcribed from the old registration sheet in accordance with Article 2(i) of the Addenda of Non-litigation Case Procedural Law.

Registered on January 3, 1995

This is a certified true copy of the Company Register. (There is omission of the transfer agent, branches, and inapplicable contents.)

October 18, 2000 Commercial Registry Bureau of Seoul Civil District Court Registrar: Jae-wook NO (Seal)

\*applies to cancellation of registration

등기번호 061143 등록번호 110111-0611437

# 등기부 등본 ( 말소사항 포함 )

등록번호	110111-0611437		у р /								
상 호	성우얼라에드시그별 주식회사 기계										
	등기 1995.04.20 변경 1995.04.20 등기										
	2000.08.01 변경 2000.08.16 등기										
Ę	변경 2000.08.16 경정										
본 점	서울 서초구 서초동 1424-2		변경 등기								
  -  -	· 원 서초구 서초동 1316-17		1997.07.22 변경 1997.08.05 등기								
: کر	서울 동작구 신대방동 395-70		2000.08.01 변경 2000.08.16 등기								
공고방법	서울시내에서 발행하는 일간 한국경계	신문에 게제한다.	· · 변경 · · 등기								
	서울시내에서 발행하는 일간 매일경제	신문에 게재한다.									
	한국어 일간신문인 매일경제신문에 게	재한다.	1998.07.29 변경 1998.08.05 등기								
1주의 금액	금 10,000 원		변경 등기								
발행할 주석	식의 총수 1,000,000 주		변경 등기								
	4,000,000 주		1997.02.25 변경 1997.03.05 등기								
	4,300,000 주		1998.12.30 변경 1998.12.30 등기								
	발행주식의 총수와 그 조르 및 간간의 수	자본의 총액	변 경 연 월 일 등 기 연 월 일								
	그 종류 및 각각의 수 발행주식의 총수 보통주식 720,000 주 금 7,200,000,000 원										
발행주식의	발행주식의 총수 보통주식 1,000,000 주 급 10,000,000,000 원										
	발행주식의 총수 2,000,000 주 보통주식 1,900,000 주 금 20,000,000,000 원 유선주식 100,000 주										
	AND MEN AND THE PROPERTY OF TH	금 20,000,000,000 원	1998.09.30 변경 1998.09.30 등기								

이여히 표하다여 기계다 사하여 마시다 트기사하이니다.

PATENT

**REEL: 011354 FRAME: 0763** 

목

1. 승용차 승객보호장치의 설계, 조립, 제조 및 판매업

<1997.03.05 삭제 1997.03.05 등기>

1. 자동차 부품의 설계,제조 및 판매업 <1997.02.25 추가 1997.03.05 등기>

> 1998.08.05 등기> <1998.08.05 삭제

1. 자동차 부품의 디자인(Design),제조,유통 및 판매 <1998.07.29 추가 1998.08.05 등기>

2. 일반무역업 및 물품매도 확약서 발행업 1997.03.05 등기> <1997.03.05 삭제

2. 자동차 부품 제조에 사용되는 기계류 및 장비의 디자인(Design),

제조,유통 및 판매

<1998.07.29 추가 1998.08.05 등기>

3. 위 목적을 달성함에 직접 또는 간첩으로 관련되거나 부수되

거나 도움이 되는 모든행위, 사향 사업 및 활동의 영위

<1997.03.05 삭제 1997.03.05 등기>

3. 자동화 시스템분야 및 관련자동화 기기의 설계, 제조, 판매, 유지보수 및 정비업

1997.03.05 등 <1997.02.25 추가

기>

<1998.08.05 삭제 1998.08.05 등기>

4. 기타 부수적인 혹은 상기 목적과 관련된 모든 사업 및 활동

1998.08.05 등기> <1998.07.29 추가 1998.09.09 등기>

<1998.09.08 추가 3. 자동차부품관련 수출입업 및 동 대행업

4. 위 목적을 달성함에 직접 또는 간접으로 관련된 모든사업

1997.03.05 등 <1997.02.25 추가

기>

1998.08.05 등기> <1998.08.05 삭제

		임원에 관한 사항	
이사 정몽선 540815-100		년 월 일 등기	AMARAMMARA PARAS ARBOY I
1992 년 03 월 20		0 00 0 57	
1995 년 03 월 25		1000 1 01 2 00 0 5 5	
1001 - 00 -	25 일 퇴임	1997 년 04 월 03 일 등기	
이사 정순영 221212-10		녀 웍 일 등기	
1992 년 03 월 2	20 일 중임	2 0 0 D E7	
	25 일 중임	1995 년 04 월 08 일 등기	
200-	20 일 중임	1997 년 04 월 03 일 등기	
100.	31 일 중임	1998 년 04 월 14 일 등기	
1000 L 12	08 일 사임	1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기	
1000 L	08 일 취임	1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기	
1330 6 00 6	01 일 사임	2000년 08월 16일 등기	
이사 유준환 410802-13	The second secon		
THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS O	20 일 중임	년 월 일 등기	
1000 100 10	25 일 중임	1995 년 04 월 08 일 등기	
1550 12 00 12	01 일 사임	1996 년 08 월 23 일 등기	

이사 김용준 461218-1398911

PATENT REEL: 011354 FRAME: 0764

등기번호		06	1143									
1992 4	년 0:	3 월	20	일	중임		년		월		일	둥기
1995 4	큰 0:	3 월	25	일	중임	1995	년	04	월	08	일	등기
1997	년 0:	3 월	20	일	중임	1997	년	04	월	03	일	등기
1998 4	년 0:	3 월	31	일	중임	1998	년	04	월	14	일	등기
1998 4	_ 년 09	) 월	08		사임	1998	년	09	월	09	일	둥기
1998 4	_ 년 09	-	08		취임	1998	년	09	월	09	일	둥기
2000 4	_ 년 08		01		사임	2000	년	08	월	16	일	둥기
이사 김광	- 8 44	)519	-1042				274 278 28 28 8 28 28					
1992 4	년 0:	3 월	20	일	중임		년		월		일	등기
1995	<u>년</u> 0:	3 월	25	일	중임	1995	년	04	월	08	일	둥기
1997	년 0	3 월	25	일	퇴임	1997	년	04	월	03		둥기
이사 정몽	<u>5</u> 59	)706	-100	5417								
1992	년 0:	3 월	20	일	중임		년		월		일	둥기
1995	년 O	3 월	25	일	중임	1995	년	04	월	08	일	둥기
1997	년 03	3 월	20	일	중임	1997	년	04	월	03	일	둥기
1998 4	년 0	3 월	31	일	중임	1998	년	04	월	14	일	둥기
1998 4	년 0	7 월	29	일	취임	1998	년	08	월	05	일	둥기
1998 ч	년 0°	7 월	29	일	사임	1998	년	08	월	05	일	둥기
1998 י	년 0	9 월	08	일	사임	1998	년	09	월	09	일	등기
1998 4	년 0	9 월	08	일	취임	1998	년	09	월	09	일	둥기
2000	년 0	8 월	01	일	사임	2000	년	08	월	16	일	등기
대표이사	정몽훈	<b>د</b> ب	] 율	강남	압구청 4	56 현1	∄(¢	P). 7	76동	120	)3호	
1992	년 0	5 월	01	일	취임		년		월		일	둥기
1995	년 0	3 월	25	일	중임	1995	년	04	월	08	일	등기
1997	년 0	3 월	20	일	중임	1997	년	04	월	03	일	등기
1998	선 0	3 월	31	일	중임	1998	년	04	월	14	일	등기
공동대표이	사경	물-동	<u>ጀ</u> አ	]을 7	남 압구	정 45(	<b>6</b>	대(여	۱(با <del>ز</del>	76동	- 12	303 <b>조</b> Harris Hallston (1995) Hallston (1995)
1998	년 0	7 월	29	일	취임(199	8.7.29	∂.공	동다	开了	7정/	설정	] 1998.8.5.등기) 1998
년 08	3 월	05	일	등기								
대표이사	정몽관	E, )	18	강남	압구경 4	56 현	대((	ነ}) ′	76동	120	)3호	
1998	년 0	7 월	29	일	사임	1998	년	08	월	05	일	등기
공동대표이	사	3 문 :	<u>ጀ</u> ላ	] <b>을</b> 7	상남 압구	정 450	3 변	대((	가)	76-₹	12	203호
1998	년 0	9 월	08	일	취임	1998	년	09	월	09	일	등기
1998	년 0	9 월	08	일	사임(199	8.7.29	9.공	동다	丑,	7정:	설정	] 1998.8.5.등기) 1998
년 09	) 월	09	일	등기								
1998	년 0	9 월	08	일	취임(199	8.12.	30.	공동	대3	돈이.	사	미합중국인 찰스 티 맥컬리와
												<u> 9</u> 09 일 등기
												미합중국인 해리 홍과 공동대
					등기)							
공동대표이	<u>ነ</u> ላት ፡ <sup>2</sup>	g 급.	<u>P</u> - 59	0706-	1005417	서울	강님	압	구정	45	6 현	년대(아) 76동 1203호
2000	년 0	8 월	01	일	사임	2000	년	08	월	16	일	등기
The state of the s	.,					생						
1994	년 0	3 월	22	일	취임		년		월		일	등기
												PATENT

이사가 프린터가 카페리 비원이 따고면 뜨러비웠더라다

등기번호		į	0611	143										
1995 t	l ╡	03	<u></u> 월	25	익	 중임	1995	녀	04	 월	08	일	등기	
1996 t	_		월	17	_	사임	1996	_		월	31	_	등기	
감사 이준 9				1398	A LIGHT MICE	<u>, , u</u> If Hill		u Major	10					
1993 +	MT:		o 월		9 일	중임	6 ( 6 ( 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	년	41X X11X	월	HI BINIME	일	등기	nd Armandom sa baruta en orden a such extranció subservis Salta (F. A.) a Basard Tribudo (A. A. et e. 25.
1995 t			월	25		퇴임	1995			월		일	등기	
이사 전종위				20 1019		-1 p	1000			=			0 - 1	MININE PROTESTA NECESSARIA DE LA COMPANSA DE LA CO
1992 \			년. 월		일	취임	THE ACTOR OLD BY THE REPORTS	년		월		일	등기	ndinipid and comparison which medicar eather one of an isother transfer from the first of the
1995			<sub>르</sub> 월	25	_	중임	1995			월		일	등기	
1997 t	_		르 월	20		o B 중임	1997	_		<sup>르</sup> 월		<sub>딘</sub> 일	등기	
1997 \	_	12		31		아 사임	1998	_	01			일	등기	
이사 박병역		*******		1047			1330	u. Maid		2	LT	e Mili		
1992 t	Contract to C	milita irinidit.	20 월		일	중임		년	HF III DON	월	idriklimit stirov	일	둥기	anozinska ren semenesti storika immajorarsko meningra i til 1. eta prik i ni 4414 etiloka zmočna ele 1441 s. s I
1992 t	_		<sup>년</sup> 월	25	_	o B 퇴임	1995			<sup>므</sup> 월		ㄹ 일	등기	
이사 최해된 이사 최해된				23 1042		거 <b>라</b>	1330	1 <u>.</u>	V <del>1</del>	2		로 	0 / I	
1992 t			ub . 월	20		중임		년		월		일	등기	etal laitamaa keeks oo seembilii oo data kii oo oo keeste shakaabaada ka soo oo o
1992 t		03	_		<sup>교</sup> 일	o B 중임	1995		04	르 월		일	둥기	
1995 t	_		<sup>분</sup> 월	25	_	o B 중임	1995	_		르 월		일	등기	
1995 t	_		<sup>글</sup> 월	20		o ㅁ 중임	1997		04	_	03		등기	
1997 t	_		<sub>든</sub> 월	31		o B 중임	1998	_	04	_	14		등기	
	_	03	_	29		취임	1998			르 월	05		등기	
1998 t	_		_		<sup>글</sup> 일		1998			<sub>르</sub> 월	05		등기	
1998 t			월 이	29 08		사임 사임	1998	_		월	09		등기	
1998 t	_		월 이	08		사람 취임	1998	_		월		일	등기	
1998 ६	_	-	월 이			커 B 사임	2000	_		월		일	등기	
2000 \			월 01	01		<u>^  =</u>	2000	<u></u>		_= 				
이사 이승				1032 25		취임	1995	너	04	-일	08	일	등기	
1995 4		03		20		커 B 중임	1997		04		03		둥기	
1997		03		31		중임	1998		04		14		둥기	
1998 4	-	03				<b>3</b> □	1330	1	V 1	=	**	-	υ,	ļ
이사 이승						중임	1998	녀	04	원	14	일	등기	į
1998 4		03		31 29		궁금 취임	1998			월	05		등기	
1998		07 07		29 29		사임	1998		08		05		등기	
1998		07			일	사임	1998		09		09	일	등기	
1998		09			일	가 B 취임	1998		09		09		둥기	
1998												richt Gebe		
감사 박병·			125 월	ソレエ	1014 일	취임	1995	녆		월	08	일	둥기	
1995			펼 윌		일	되 퇴임	1998			월		일	등기	
1997 1998		03			일	커 취임	1998			월		일	등기	
1998			월		일	사임	1998			월		일	둥기	]
1998	긴 즐:	to.⊊ Co.⊊	ළ යා											
1995			월		일	,, 취임	1995	; 년	12	월	01	일	등기	
1995			0.1	00	ol	<b>LLO</b> I	1996	ે પ્લે	12	월	30	) 일	등7	
대표이사				고 ] 운	고 가무	구 일,	원동 수서	택기	이개	발지	7 1	2불	럭 샘	터마을(아) 110-1504
네파이	. 111	~ (I: 1.→	. inifúári		J 1	en en Proposition de Marie (1)								DATENT

**REEL: 011354 FRAME: 0766** 

등기번호	061	.143							
1996 년	01 월	20 일	취임	1996 년	01 월	31	일	등기	
1997 년	01 월	01 일	사임	1997 년	01 월	14	일	등기	
이사 박재필	640821-	-1067061	g Hugner						
1996 년	07 월	01 일	취임	1996 년	08 월	23	일	둥기	
1998 년	03 월	31 일	퇴임	1998 년	04 월	14	일	둥기	
이사 미합중	국인 마	1 世科5	.러브 19	56.11,27.	생				
1996 년	10 월	30 일	취임	1996 년	11 월	13	일	등기	
1996 년	12 월	23 일	사임	1996 년	12 월	30	일	등기	
이사 김광호	alia ratemani amenimum ini	or man have a national							
1997 년	01 월		취임	1997 년	01 월		일	등기	
1997 년	12 월		사임	1998 년	01 월	14	일	등기	They may along they company to the control of the con-
이사 황요흠	HE TOTAL TO SECURE STORES STORE STORE				_				
1997 년	01 월	01 일	취임	1997 년	01 월		일	등기	
1997 년	12 월		사임	1998 년	01 월			등기 	s factor and the action of a beautiful and the con-
대표이사 이									
1997 년	_	01 일	취임	1997 년	01 월 04 일		일 일	등기 등기	
1997 년		20 일 31 일	중임 중임	1997 년 1998 년	04 월 04 월			등기 등기	
1998 년 대표이사 이	_						_		
1998년	궁극 78 03 월			97.4.8. 즉					· 04 월
1996 년	등기	OT 된	ф <del>Б</del> (13	31.4.0.	T 11 0	1550	J. T.	22. 6 / 1 1000 1	_
14 글 공동대표이 <b>시</b>		. 경기도	생날시	보다구 속	=대동 ?	4 있는,	지마	<del>\$</del> 113-904	
- 6 중 네 프 의 /^   1998 년		29 일	- 0 미리 취인(10	98 7 29 공	,, o . - 동대표	규정	설정	1998.8.5.등기)	1998
		일 등기	11 12 (10)	0011,2010	, , , , , , ,	,, ,			
대표이사 이	로 OU 슈보 경	I기도 정	<b>라</b> 시 분명	ł구 수내동	- 34 양	지마	을 1	13-904	
1000 14	07 의	വ വ	사이	1998 년	08 월	05	일	능기	
교토리표이시	L이슈별	- 경기도	: 성남시	분당구 1	누내동 3	14 양	지마	울 113-904	
1998 년	09 월	08 일	사임(19	98.7.29. <del>-</del>	공동대표	규정	설정	1998.8.5.등기)	1998
13 00	97 00	이 두기							
대표이사 최	해돈	l울 강남	구 일원	동 718 샘터	티마음(	ን <b>ት)</b> ⊹1	10-1	504 ニフ)	AIII (1915年) 12 14 14 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
1997 년	03 월	20 일	취임	1997 년	. U4 12	<u>i</u> 03	큰	0 / 1	
	00 01	വെറി	즈이	1998 년	. 04 월	<u>!</u> 14	: 일 : `	동기 (*^ *FAX	
공동대표이	사 최해된	트 서울	강남구 9	일원동 718	} 샘티미 기-	ト <b>当じ</b> - ココ	ין (קי גר גנ	[10-1504] 1 1998 8 5 등기)	1998
1998 년	07 월	29 일	취임(19	998.7.29	상동대회	£17 %	色~6	] 1998.8.5.등기)	
	41 45	A) E 7							
대표이사 출	I해돈 기	네울 강남	구 일원	专 718 倍	ロリー 1 00 S	n Vi	: o] rto	1504 두기	11.12 * LE * 1.1811.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12 * 11.12
1998 \	9 07 월	29 일	사임	1998 H		∄ (\ N.Q.(\	ol) Je	110-1504	
공동대표이	사 최해	돈 서울	か甘丁	<b>担せす / 1</b> 000 7 20	0 됩니. 고도리:	ロコス	· · ·	110-1504 청 1998.8.5.등기)	1998
	43 44	A) 5 7	1						
년 09	월 09	일 등기	 					6 (1985년 1985년 1987 - 1987 - 1987) 19 197 - 4 - 7 - 등기) 19	
이사 정봉?	1 5408 L	) 00 01 1 00 01	티이(기	아이로 변기	경여 월일	! 경기	d 19	997.4.7.등기) 19	97 년 0
	전 03 월 03 일		401	,		-			
4 월	V0 린	0/1						PATEN	<u> </u>
T lake "	ಸರು -	गेनाचे मे	차 이 마 시	हा एना हो।	alolılı			REEL: 011354 FR	-

```
등기번호
         061143
이사 감복규 571125-1167417
  1997 년 07 월 01 일 취임
                   1997 년 07 월 14 일 등기
  1998 년 03 월 31 일 퇴임 1998 년 04 월 14 일 등기
이사 김광용 440519-1042535
  1997 년 03 월 20 일 퇴임(착오로 변경연월일 경정 1997.4.7.등기) 1997 년 0
  4 월 03 일 등기
감사 김복규 571125-1167417
           31 일 취임
  1998 년 03 월
                    1998 년 04 월 14 일 등기
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 사임
                    1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임
                    1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
  2000 년 08 월 01 일 사임
                         08 월 16 일
                    2000 년
                                  등기
이사 오광준 480307-1852529
                                  등기
  1998 년 03 월
           31 일 취임
                  1998 년 04 월 14 일
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 사임
                    1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
이사 미합중국인 찰스 티 맥컬리 1947.4.25.생
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임
                    1998 년
                         09 월 09 일 등기
  1999 년 06 월 01 일 사임 1999 년 09 월 07 일 등기
이사 미합중국인 전춘택 1946.10.4.생
                    1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임
이사 미합중국인 마이클 제이 오리스 1956.8.24.생
                   1998 년 09 월 09 일
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임
                                  등기
  2000 년 02 월 25 일 사임
                    2000 년 03 월
                                  등기
                             03 일
이사 미합충국인 스테판 더블유 믹 1950.11.21.생
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임 1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
                    2000 년 08 월 16 일 등기
  2000 년 08 월 01 일 사임
이사 미합중국인 테이비드 에이 딘 1955-2.6.생
                     1998 년 09 월 09 일
                                 등기
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임
                    1999 년 09 월 07 일 등기
  1999 년 03 월 16 일 사임
공동대표이사 이중복 성남시 분당구 수대동 34 양지마을 113-904
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임 1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임(1998.12.30. 공동대표이사 미합중국인 찰스 티 맥컬리와
   공동대표규정 설정 1999.1.13. 등기) 1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임(1998.12.30. 공동대표이사 미합중국인 해리 홍과 공동대
   표규정 설정 1999.6.1. 등기) 1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
공동대표이사 이승복 정남시 분당구 야탑동 331 장미마을 109-1102
  1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임(1998.12.30. 공동대표이사 미합중국인 해리 홍과 공동대
   표규정 설정 1999.6.1. 등기)(2000.2.29.주소변경 2000.3.11.등기) 1998 년 09 월 0
   9일 등기
공동대표이사 이승복 420101-1852021 성남시 분당구 야탑동 331 장미마을 109-1102
   2000 년 08 월 01 일 사임 2000 년 08 월 16 일 등기
공동대표이사 미합중국인 찰스 티 맥칼리 110 스토니 크릭 오우버룩 노벨빌 인디아나 46060 미
元 是哪些那种都是被企业和特色性的原则是通过的自己的一种,但是一种特别的一种,但是一种特别的一种,但是一种特别的一种,但是一种特别的一种,但是一种特别的一种,但是
   1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임 1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기
                                       -PATENT
 * 이데시 표확되지 기계리 사차이 마스티 드기사하이니다.
```

REEL: 011354 FRAME: 0768

(1998.12.30. 공동대표이사 이승복 또는 공동대표이 1998 년 09 월 08 일 취임 사 정몽훈과 각 공동대표규정 설정 1999.1.13. 등기) 1998 년 09 월 09 일 등기 1999 년 09 월 07 일 등기 1999 년 06 월 01 일 사임 이사 미합중국인 제임스 레이 1963.11.18 생 1999 년 05 월 20 일 취임 1999 년 09 월 07 일 등기 이사 미합중국인 해리 홍 1949.6.20 생 1999 년 09 월 07 일 등기 1999 년 06 월 01 일 취임 공동대표이사 해리 홍 서울 용산구 이태원동 청화(아) 5-1201 1999 년 09 월 07 일 등기 1999 년 06 월 01 일 취임 1999 년 06 월 01 일 취임(1999년 6월 1일 공동대표이사 이승복과 공동대표이사 정 몽훈과 각 공동대표 규정설정 1999년 6월 1일 등기) 1999 년 09 월 07 일 등기 2000 년 08 월 16 일 등기 2000 년 08 월 01 일 사임 이사 미합중국인 이 에이 크노벨스피스 1944.7.3.생 2000 년 03 월 03 일 등기 2000 년 02 월 25 일 취임 2000 년 09 월 25 일 등기 2000 년 09 월 15 일 사임 대표이사 이승복 420101-1852021 성남시 분당구 야탑동 331 장미마을 109-1102 2000 년 08 월 01 일 취임 2000 년 08 월 16 일 등기 감사 장근배 650510-1721717 2000 년 08 월 16 일 · 등기 2000 년 08 월 01 일 취임 이사 미합중국인 조지 비 스로안 1942.6.20.생 2000 년 09 월 25 일 등기 2000 년 09 월 15 일 취임

#### 기 타 사 핫

- 1. 회사가 발행할 주식의 총수 4,085,000(사백팔만오천)주의 의결권있는 보통주 215,000(이십일만오천)주의 의결권있는 우선주
- 1. 회사가 발행할 주식의 총수 3,800,000(삼백팔십만)주의 의결권있는 보통주 .... 200,000(이십만)주의 의결권있는 우선주
- 1. 주식의 종류 및 1주의 금액 회사가 발행하는 주식은 일(1)주의 금액을 일만(10,000)원으로 하고 주당 한(1)표의 투표권을 갖는 기명식 의결권부 보통주 또는 일(1)주의 금액을 일만(10,000)원으로 하고 주당 한(1)표의 투표권을 갖는 기명식 의결권부 우선주이다. 각 우선주에 대한 연간 배당은 모든 보통주에 대한 연간 배당금액의 125/85,500,000와 같다. 회사의 청산시, 각 의결권부 우선주 보유자는 각 · 우선주에 대해 보통주 보유 주주들이 받을 총자산의 125/85,500,000의 상당액 을 갖는 자신을 받을 권리가 있다.
  - 1. 주식의 종류 및 1주의 금액 회사가 발행하는 주식은 일(1)주의 금액을 일만(10,000)원으로 하고 주당 한(1)표의 투표권을 갖는 기명식 의결권부 보통주 또는 일(1)주의 금액을 일만(10,000)원으로 하고 주당 한(1)표의 투표권을 갖는 기명식 의결권부 우선주이다. 각 우선주에 대한 연간 배당은 모든 보통주에 대한 연간 배당금액의 125/98,325,000와 같다. 회사의 청산 시,각 의결권부 우선주 보유자는 각 우선주에 대해 보통주 보유 주주들이 받을 총 자산의 125/98,325,000의 상당액 PATENT

REEL: 011354 FRAME: 0769

을 갖는 자산을 받을 권리가 있다.

1. 주식의 양도제한

어떠한 주식양도도 한국 상법 제 335조에 따른 이사회의 승인을 그 요건으로

1998년 8월 5일 등기

1. 주식의 양도제한

어떠한 주식양도도 한국 상법 제 335조에 따른 이사회의 승인을 그 요건으로 한다.

1998년 8월 5일 등기

1998년 12월 30일 발행할 주식의 총수, 주식의 종류 및 1주의 금액 변경 1998년 12월 30일 등기

회사성립연월일

1989 년 02 월 22 일

등기용지의 개설 사유 및 연월일

상업등기처리규칙 부칙 제2조 제1항의 규정에 의하여 구등기용지로 부터이기 1995 년 01 월 03 일 등기

--- 이 하 여 백 ---

수수료 1.200원 영수함

서울지방법원 상업등기소

등기부 등본입니다. { 다만 신청이 없는 경우에는 효력이 없는 등기사항과 지배인(대리인), 지점(분사무소)의 등기사항을 생략하였습니다. } 서기 2000년 10월 18일

서울지방법원 등기과

등기관 노재옥